In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

7.
18
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
MB75-1000-1111-C0 COMe-B75-CT6 w/AMD Ryzen Embedded - Ethernet Contr. I210 - EDP Port - FP5 Type 1 - Comm. Temp
MB75-3001-2111-C0 COMe-B75-CT6 w/AMD Ryzen Embedded V1202B @ 2.5GHz - Ethernet Contr. I211 - EDP Port - HUB - Packet Switch - Comm. Temp
MB75-4001-2111-C0 COMe-B75-CT6 w/AMD Ryzen Embedded V1605B @ 2.0GHz - Ethernet Contr. I211 - EDP Port - HUB - Packet Switch - Comm. Temp
MB75-6001-2111-C0 COMe-B75-CT6 w/AMD Ryzen Embedded V1807B @ 3.35GHz - Ethernet Contr. I211 - EDP Port - HUB - Packet Switch - Comm. Temp
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
MC30-0000-0000-C0 Carrier board for COM Express Type 6 modules on 3.5” form factor
M965-0000-0000-C0 CCOMe-965 - mini ITX Carrier Board for COM-Express Type 6 modules
M965-CEXDK-0000 COM Express Type 6 Cross Platform Development Kit
MB75-DISS-1-PK COMe-B75-CT6 Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
MB75-DISS-3-PK COM Express Type 6 - COMe-B75-CT6 Heat Sink (ACTIVE)